ALTERNATOR # TAL044M 

WITH SYNCHRONIZATION  

H. S. CODE # 8502. 12. 00 

FREIGHT UP TO CHATTOGRAM                                                                                                               £    1,770.00 

PRICE CFR CHATTOGRAM        £  76,000.00 

GBP –SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND ONLY. 

SHIPMENT:- BY SEA, WITHIN 07-08 WEEKS AFTER RECEIPT OF COMPLETELY IRROVOCABLE L/C AT SIGHT. 

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:- U K 

TERMS OF PAYMENT:- IRREVOCABLE LETTER OF CREDIT PAYABLE AT SIGHT. 

VALIDITY:- 15 DAYS 

PACKING:- EXPORT STANDARD SEAWORTHY PACKING.